www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2023 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc.
Corner Pro LED Large Area Light
The Ironclad® Corner Pro fixture is designed to mount flush between the wall and ceiling. The heavy-gauge mounting box is able
to withstand abuse, and drastically impede tampering, removal, or damage to the light fixture within the prison facility. The fixture
itself utilizes a specially engineered .5” thick steel frame, and proprietary .5” thick cast low profile lens. There are no areas to hide
contraband or openings to access the fixture. The optional count light LED module can be turned on and off as needed, depending
on the application of the area being used.
Construction

UL Damp
Locations
Ordering Guide
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Count Light Voltage Frame Lens Access. Access. Access. Rev
LR CM VH UR CB 01
040 =
40W
LR =
Linear Pro
50 = 5000K
CM =
Center
Y = Yes
VH =
120-
277V
S1 =
Powder Coat,
Black
UR =
Urethane
CB = 14 Ga.
Surface Box
Kit
00 = None
00 =
NoneS2 =
Powder Coat,
White
TB =
Tamper-proof
Bolts &
Inserts
080 =
80W 40 = 4000K
SA =
Spike Anchors
N = No
S3 =
Powder Coat,
Bronze
CF =
Cinder Block
Fasteners TS =